
Type of Agreement Procurement Process Reference Number Title
Description of 

Goods/Services sought Supplier details
Type of 

Company Value 
Unrecoverable 

VAT Start Date End date
Review 

Date
Responsible 
Department 

Service
(Open) Invitation to Tender 
below EU Threshold 001/16 (179)

Fire-fighter Pension Scheme 
Administration

Fire-fighter Pension Scheme 
Administration LGSS £85,400.00 0 01/07/2016 30/06/2019 Payroll

Service
(Open) Invitation to Tender 
below EU Threshold 004/16

Provision of a Waste Collection 
Provider

Waste Collection & Disposal 
for all CFRS sites Mick George Ltd

Private Sector 
SME £72,500.00 0 01/07/2016 30/06/2021 Health & Safety

Product & Service
(Open) Invitation to Tender 
below EU Threshold PO67/RTC

Provision & Installation of 
Fencing around RTC Training 
Compounds

To Supply & Install fencing to 
all RTC Training Compounds 
across CFRS sites Auckland Manufacturing Ltd

Private Sector 
SME £41,124.50 0 01/08/2016 31/10/2016 NA Training Centre

Service Framework - Mini Competition ESPO 2664 Lot 3
Provision of Client Advisor 
Services

Client Advisor Services during 
the D&B of the Huntingdon 
Hub Artelia Ltd

Call-Off from 
Framework NA Project Team

Contracts and agreements - Quarterly Publication 
May 2016 - July 2016


	Sheet1

